
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA                              

REVENUE AND DISASTER MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT 

CORRIGENDUM  TO  DECLARATION NO. 24561, dtd.25.07.17   

No. RDM-LAA-BLS-0009-2016/  23347 /R&DM  dated. 09.08.2019  

          The declaration issued in Revenue & D.M. Department vide No. 

24561 dtd.25.07.17  towards acquisition of  private land of Ac. 15.08 for 

construction of Salandi left main canal under Anandapur Barrage Project 

in village- Angula, PS- Soro,No.- 57, Tahasil- Soro, Dist- Balasore, the 

following words and figures occurring in item under column may be read 

as follows. 

 

 

The Odisha G a z e t t e
EXTRAORDINARY

PUBLISHED BY AUTHORITY

No.  2184   CUTTACK,  THURSDAY,   DECEMBER       5,       2019/MARGASIRA      14,    1941



Declaration No. & date 

of Revenue & D.M. 

Deptt. 

                     To be read as  

No. 24561 dtd.25.07.17   a) In the third page of the Declaration under table 

at SI. No. 5 may be read as khata no. 472/482, 

plot no. 148, kisam- sarada-2, total area of plot- 

2.68, marked area for Rehabilation- 0.36 tenants 

name- Bhramarabara Sahu, S/o- Laxman Sahu 

b) In the third page of the Declaration under table 

at SI. No. 6 may be read as khata no. 472/482, 

plot no. 148, kisam- sarada-2, total area of plot- 

2.68, marked area for Rehabilation- 0.36 tenants 

name- Santosh Sahu,S/o- Bhramarabara Sahu 

 

       

        The other terms and conditions as mentioned in the Declaration 

shall remained unchanged. 

                                                           

 

 Additional Secretary to Government 

 

Printed and published by  the Director, Directorate of Printing, Stationery and Publication, Odisha, Cuttack-10
Ex. Gaz. 1515—173+20

 XXXXXXXXXX 

 2


